
Type From To Tota Pre/ Remarks  
Si 

Name Designation 	A/C No. Office 
of I Post 

NO Leave 

1 SHRI BIMAL RAJBONGSHI SAO 	 8331695 MO GHY EL 23/11/2021 24/i 1/2021 02 PRE 

2 SHRI GAUTAM BHAUMII< AO 	 8331737 AAO SHILLONG EL 05/11/2021 18/11/2021 14 PRE  
3 SHRI G(: SAFIA 

SHRISWAPAN BARUA 

AO 	 8331640 MO GUY 

AAOSFIILLONG 

EL 

CML 

EL 

I 1/1 1/2021 

13/11/2021 

23/11/2021 

12/11/2021 

22/11/2021 

26/11/2021 

02 

10 

04 

PRE  

POST 	Debited 20 HPL 

PRE  4 AO 	 8337453 

5 SHRIP.KSIIULKA 

SHRLK.UASUMATARY 

AO 	 8316192 AOGEAFCHABUA EL 01/11/2021 12/11/2021 12 PRE  

AOGEDINJAN 

AO GE SII1LLONG 

EL 

EL 

EL --- 

13/11/2021 

29/11/2021 

29/11/2021 

20/11/2021 

04/12/2021 

04/12/202 1 

08 

06 

06 PRE 

PRE  

PRE  6 AO 	 8.331.621 

7___ SHRI K. IMAGABATI _9_. 	18331642_  


